AUSSI DIVERS QUE TOI

Stretching (Masque obligatoire)

Date
Horaire
Jours

Durée

Ecolage

Lieu du cours

Dates

Ecole-club Migros Martigny

Rue des Avouillons 1

1920 Martigny

26.05.2021 - 16.06.2021 / E_1509881

19:05-19:55 h

Me

4 Jours de cours. Total

CHF

Cours annuel

Rue du Manoir 1, 1920 Martigny

Jour
1 Me
2 Me
3 Me
4 Me

Date

26.05.2021
02.06.2021
09.06.2021
16.06.2021

Tel. +41 58 568 94 05

service-clients@ecole-club.ch

ecole-club.ch

4.00 périodes a 50 minutes

Heures

19:05 - 19:55
19:05 - 19:55
19:05 - 19:55
19:05 - 19:55

école-club


ecole-club.ch

